
DRIKKE
Tapp
Carlsberg 0,4 105,-

Frydenlund Juicy IPA 0,4 115,-

Sider/rusbrus
Smirnoff Ice / Breezer 98,-

Rødvin
My World 98,-

Dal Nostro Giardino -
Barbera d'Asti

395,-

Masi Passo Doble 395,-

Hvitvin
Wongraven Morgenstern 98,-
Les Grès Chardonnay -
Viognier 395,-

J. Moreau & Fils -
Chardonnay 395,-

Musserende
Pizzolato Spumante -
Rosé

415,-

Pizzolato Spumante -
d'Italia

415,-

“Drinker”
Gin Tonic

Gin Lemon

Pink Gin Russchian 125,-

Shot
Minttu
Sambuca
Vodka
Jägermeister
Fireball
Hot n’ Sweet
Akevitt
The Famous Grouse
Braastad V.S.
Baileys

90,-
90,-
90,-
90,-
90,-
90,-
109,-
109,-
119,-
85,-

Alkoholfritt

125,-

125,-

Vodka Battery

Jägermeister Battery 125,-

125,-

Rom & Cola

Kaffe Baileys 95,-

125,-

25,-
48,-
48,-
48,-
48,-
48,-
48,-
48,-
48,-
48,-
48,-
48,-
55,-
55,-
55,-
55,-

240,-

Kaffe
Pepsi Max
Cola
Cola Zero
Solo
Solo Super
7 up
Mozell
Villa
Eplemost
Farris
Farris Lime
Munkholm
Rødvin
Hvitvin
Rosevin
Flaskevin

Vodka 7up 125,-

Somersby Pære 0,5 119,-

Louis Jadot
Bourgogne Pinot Noir 565,- Louis Jadot Bourgogne

Chardonnay 565,-

Bulmers Rød / Gul 119,-


